Pos Num
1 9
2 66
3 119
4 138
5 131
6 107
7 67
8 61
9 143

10 23
11 125
12 25
13 144
14 128
15 150
16 106
17 88
18 104
19 17
20 21
21 142
22 51
23 43
24 93
25 31
26 86
27 41
28 148
29 91
30 26
31 102
32 45
33 149
34 68
35 30
36 29
37 34

Atleta
DAVID DANIEL BUENO

VALDEIR ALVES VITOR

JOSE VASCONCELOS

CAIQUE FERREIRA LOPES
FABRICIO BARBOSA

EDUARDO APARECIDO PEDROSO
WALDIR DONIZETE BUENO
RULIAN CARDOSO DA ROSA
JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
CRISTIANO PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
VALDINEI LOPES

DANIEL HENRIQUE TAVARES
ANDRE LUIS MARANGONI SETRA
ICARO SCAGLIA

SLAVA NASONOV

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS

ISRAEL PIRES CAMARGO

FELIPE ANDRE NUCCI

BENJAMIM ANTONIO T BERTASSOLI
CICERO BATISTA NEVES
BENEDITO BENTO DA SILVA
MAURILIO BERTASSOLI

JULIANO DOMINGOS DOMINGOS
WILLIAN NERY LOPES

EVANDRO RODRIGUES DE MORAES
JOSE GEORGE FERRAZ

JOAO OSMAR TALARICO

ANDRE PEREIRA DO CARMO
MARCELO EDUARDO CAMILO
DIEGO HENRIQUE P. DE MORAES
ADRIANO COSTA

LUIS CARLOS PESTANA

ARYAN BORGES DA COSTA

WILLIAM GNANN
EVANDRO CAMPOS LIMA
ERIVAN LEITE
HORTENCIO BARAO NETO
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CORRIDA SENIOR

5KM
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MASC

Idd.

48

32
53
30
39
41
52
49
29
36
41
33
26
37
31
37
40
25
19
60
58
60
36
45
28
50
50
23
41
34
43
66
55

34
33
62
36

Faixa F.E C.
M4650 -

M2635
M5155
M2635
M3645
M3645
M5155
M4650
M2635
M3645
M3645
M2635
M2635
M3645
M2635
M3645
M3645
M1625
M1625
M5660
M5660
M5660
M3645
M3645
M2635
M4650
M4650
M1625
M3645
M2635 7
M3645 11
M6670 1
M5155 2
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M2635 8
M2635

M6165 1
M3645 12

Equipe

CASTELO BISPO DE SA
BUENO BRANDAO

AVULSO
STUDIO D
AROEIRA RUNNERS
FOCUS RUN
SEM
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
ESPERANCA
SANGUE NO Z0IO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SEM
AVULSO
SANGUE NO Z0IO
SANGUE NO Z0IO
SANGUE NO ZOI0
AVULSO
PAULINIA
AVULSO
AVULSO
PRIME MOTORS
SANGUE NO Z0IO
AVULSO
SEM
AVULSO
STUDIO D
SANGUE NO Z0IO
AVULSO
SANGUE NO ZOI0
TEAM EAGLE

GUARANI FUTEBOL
CLUBE

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

SIMBIONTES
RUNNING

Tempo
00:19:12

00:20:59
00:21:04
00:21:27
00:21:32
00:21:50
00:21:59
00:22:07
00:22:32
00:22:41
00:22:54
00:22:57
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:23:29
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:24:00
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:16
00:24:24
00:25:31
00:25:59
00:26:04
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:38
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:08

00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:57



CORRIDA SENIOR

5KM MASC
38 137 PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA SILVA M 61 Me6165 2 CHINA ATLETISMO 00:28:06
39 14  ARNALDO COUTO JUNIOR M 71 M7175 1 CORUIJA 00:28:07
40 99 FERNANDO ALONSO M 56 M5660 4 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:28:09
41 105 FABIO ROGERIO FERNANDES M 52 M5155 3 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:28:11
42 77  LUIZ CARLOS GOMES DA SILVA M 53 M5155 4 SEM 00:28:27
43 92 JOSE FRANCISCO MARANGONI M 41 M3645 13 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:28:29
44 4  ALEX DE SOUZA ROCHA M 37 M3645 14 AVULSO 00:28:57
45 22  CLEVERSON MARCIO PELLUZZI M 41 M3645 15 RUNNERS ITAPIRA 00:29:18
46 103 DANILO AUGUSTO SILVA M 30 M2635 10 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:29:22
47 80 ALEXANDRE APARECIDO ANTONIO M 52 M5155 5 SEM 00:29:22
48 33 HILDEBERTO ROSSI DE ALMEIDA M 55 M5155 6 AVULSO 00:29:24
49 111 CAIO FELIPE NASCIMENTO M 40 M3645 16 PE PRESO 00:29:38
50 139 WALDYR BIZZARRI ROLOF M 49 MA4650 4 AVULSO 00:29:47
51 19 CARLOS LIMA M 31 M2635 11 AVULSO 00:29:54
52 140 RENATO FRANCIOLI DE OLIVEIRA M 67 M6670 2 AVULSO 00:30:02
53 55 PEDRO HENRIQUE MARIANO M 51 M5155 7 AVULSO 00:30:07
54 79 MARCOS ANTONIO LONGATTO M 59 M5660 5 SEM 00:30:13
55 3 AILSON ALVES DE LIMA M 33 M2635 12 NARA RUNNER 00:30:47
56 100 EDNEI FERREIRA M 64 M6165 3 SEM 00:31:32
57 122 LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 42 M3645 17 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:32:15
58 18 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA BELLINI M 39 M3645 18 RUNNERS ITAPIRA 00:32:28
59 87 CLAUDIO DE MORAES M 51 M5155 8 SEM 00:33:05
60 64 THIAGO CERIZZA PINHEIRO M 38 M3645 19 AVULSO 00:33:17
61 110 MILTON GABRIEL MOSSIGNATO M 29 M2635 13 PE PRESO 00:33:45
62 145 JOSE ROBERTO COUTO M 71 M7175 2 AVULSO 00:34:36
63 114 ELTON MISUCHINA M 44 M3645 20 PE PRESO 00:34:45
64 7  ANDERSON FERNANDES M 38 M3645 21 AVULSO 00:35:17
65 65 THIAGO DEAMO ASSIS M 43 M3645 22 HUSKY 00:35:29
66 10 ANTONIO LEME M 64 M6165 4 AACORUJA 00:35:38
67 47  LUIZ BIFON NETO M 71 M7175 3 FAST RUNNERS 00:36:47
68 98 THIAGO SBRICI M 44 M3645 23 SANGUE NO Z0IO 00:38:17
69 37 IVO AUGUSTO PELLEGRINI M 60 M5660 6 ADEJU 00:38:39
70 1  ADENILTON JUNIOR M 17 M1625 4 AVULSO 00:39:26
71 13 APARECIDO ZACHARIAS DOS SANTOS M 79 M7699 1 MOGI MIRIM 00:40:31
72 11  ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA M 47 M4650 5 AVULSO 00:40:32
73 73 HENRIQUE TORRIAINI COLEPICOLO M 50 MA4650 6 SEM 00:40:57
74 82 ALEXANDER CAMARGO GOMES M 52 M5155 9 SEM 00:40:58
75 59 ROBSON LE MENER M 52 M5155 10 PE DA SERRA 00:41:25
76 94  VINICUS MENDONCA SANTOS M 22 M1e25 5 SEJEL 00:42:19
77 58 RICARDO GALVAO M 45 M3645 24 BOX SPORTS 00:44:03
78 127 JOSE HERALDO SILVA M 70 M6670 3 RECANTO ESPERANCA 00:44:28

12/02/2023 - 12:01:43



79
80
81
82
83

83
136
53
40
129

JOSE ANTONIO MATTOS JUNIOR
JOSE HONORIO FRANCO GODOI
MICHEL CARLOS

JOAO BERGAMIN

OTACILIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO

12/02/2023 - 12:01:43

CORRIDA SENIOR

5KM

T 2 L £

51
61
32
27
83

MASC

M5155
M6165
M2635
M2635
M7699

11

14
15

SEM
FOCUS RUN
AVULSO
AVULSO
SEM

00:44:32
00:44:33
00:45:01
00:45:07
00:45:25



